
7056 Bustin Dutch Trail,
Show Low, Arizona 85901
4,180 Sqft - 7056 Bustin Dutch Trail, Show Low,
Arizona 85901

Facts and features

Price/sqft: $299

Days On Market: 14

Facts and features

Price: $1,250,000

Bedrooms: 4

Bathrooms: 3

Square Footage: 4,180 Sqft

Property Type: Residential

Year Built: 2002

Listing ID: 250175

Lot Area: 2 Acre

Interior details

Basement

Kitchen: Built-in Dishwasher,

Property details

Timestamp: 04.13.2024
19:01:39

Property Sub- Site Built



Microwave, Refrigerator,
Gas Range

Fireplace: Fireplace

Parking: 2

Interior
Features:

Dual Pane
Windows,master

Bedroom
Down,split

Bedroom

Heating System: Bottled Gas, Electric

Cooling System: Central A/c

Type:

Status: Active

Assessments: 0.00

Area: Show Low

Lot Dimensions: 195x165x235.13x15
6.23

Zoning: Residential

Taxes: 1298.28

Tax Year: 2019

Foreclosure: No

Short Sale: No

HOA: Yes

HOA Frequency: Monthly

UnBranded
Virtual Tour:

https://captur3d.io/
view/5ca4e729f037
eb86/74cfb2383e2b

a9ef

Exterior
Features:

Cul-de-sac Lot,deck
- Covered,drip

System,grill,gutters
/down Spouts,hot

Tub,in The
Trees,landscaped,p

atio -
Covered,satellite

Dish,sprinklers,stre
et Paved,tall Pines

On Lot

Garage/Carport: Yes

Construction details

Construction:
N/A - Other:

Wood Frame

Floor Type: Carpet,plank

Roof: Pitched,tile

Style: Cabin,split-level

Utilities / Green Energy Detai

Utilities
Available:

Cable
Tv/satellite,electrici

ty,other Water
Company,sewer

Available,telephone
,trash,underground

Neighborhood / Community Other

https://captur3d.io/view/5ca4e729f037eb86/74cfb2383e2ba9ef
https://captur3d.io/view/5ca4e729f037eb86/74cfb2383e2ba9ef
https://captur3d.io/view/5ca4e729f037eb86/74cfb2383e2ba9ef
https://captur3d.io/view/5ca4e729f037eb86/74cfb2383e2ba9ef


Neighborhood /
Subdivision:

Show Low
Unsubdivided

Country: US

State: AZ

City: Show Low

Zipcode: 85901

Horses: Yes

Fence: Partly Fenced, Cross
Fenced

Laundry: Dryer,utility
Room,washer

Listing provided by

Office name: Torreon Realty

Listing agent
name:

Linda Cedarblade

Agent Info

No Image

Teri Meacham

928.240.0783 - 1824 AZ-260 Suite A, Heber, AZ 85928

Teri Meacham | West USA Realty


